File Number

0000100249

0000100248

0000100514

0000101032

0000093015

0000101192

0000098690

0000101243

0000087267

REPORT NO. PN-2-200203-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/03/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
License To
Cover
Displacement
License To
Cover

Minor

Modification
Amendment

Service

DTV

DTV

DTV

LPD

FM

LPD

LPT

LPT

FX

Call Sign

WSAZ-
TV

WQCW

WHOI

KISA-LD

WJIRF

WHDS-
LD

W21EG-
D

K24NQ-D

K283AZ

Facility ID  Station Type

36912

65130

6866

58786

49348

167565

68037

183506

154428

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

22

15

24

22

89.5

20

21

24

104.5

City, State

HUNTINGTON,
Wwv

PORTSMOUTH
, OH

PEORIA, IL

SAN ANTONIO,
TX

DULUTH, MN

Savannah, GA

Huntington, WV

GOLCONDA,

NV

ANCHORAGE,
AK

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

WHOI LICENSEE, LLC
HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS, INC.
UNIVERSITY OF
NORTHWESTERN -

ST. PAUL

COMMUNITY
TELEVISION, INC.

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
NORTHEAST, LLC

HUMBOLDT COUNTY

CHRISTIAN

BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date  Status

01/30/2020  Granted
01/30/2020 Granted
01/30/2020  Granted
01/30/2020 Granted
01/30/2020  Granted
01/30/2020  Granted
01/30/2020 Granted
01/30/2020  Granted
01/30/2020  Granted

Page 1 of 2



REPORT NO. PN-2-200203-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000098629 Displacement LPD KZVX-LD 183030 Main 23 Anchorage, AK One Ministries, Inc. 01/30/2020 Granted
0000092978 Minor DCA WLPD- 189058 32 PLANO, IL TRINITY 01/30/2020  Granted
Modification CD BROADCASTING OF
(Sharing) TEXAS, INC.
0000100460 License To DTV WGFL 7727 Main 29 HIGH SPRINGS NEW AGE MEDIA OF 01/30/2020  Granted
Cover , FL GAINESVILLE
LICENSE, LLC
0000098262 License To DTX KTMD 64984 Auxiliary 22 GALVESTON, NBC TELEMUNDO 01/30/2020  Granted
Cover X LICENSE LLC

Page 2 of 2



