Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000100249	License To Cover	DTV	WSAZ- TV	36912	Main	22	HUNTINGTON, WV	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	01/30/2020	Granted
0000100248	License To Cover	DTV	WQCW	65130	Main	15	PORTSMOUTH , OH	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	01/30/2020	Granted
0000100514	License To Cover	DTV	WHOI	6866	Main	24	PEORIA, IL	WHOI LICENSEE, LLC	01/30/2020	Granted
0000101032	License To Cover	LPD	KISA-LD	58786		22	SAN ANTONIO, TX	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS, INC.	01/30/2020	Granted
0000093015	Minor Modification	FM	WJRF	49348	Main	89.5	DULUTH, MN	UNIVERSITY OF NORTHWESTERN - ST. PAUL	01/30/2020	Granted
0000101192	License To Cover	LPD	WHDS- LD	167565	Main	20	Savannah, GA	COMMUNITY TELEVISION, INC.	01/30/2020	Granted
0000098690	Displacement	LPT	W21EG- D	68037	Main	21	Huntington, WV	DIGITAL NETWORKS- NORTHEAST, LLC	01/30/2020	Granted
0000101243	License To Cover	LPT	K24NQ-D	183506		24	GOLCONDA, NV	HUMBOLDT COUNTY	01/30/2020	Granted
0000087267	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K283AZ	154428		104.5	ANCHORAGE, AK	CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	01/30/2020	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000098629	Displacement	LPD	KZVX-LD	183030	Main	23	Anchorage, AK	One Ministries, Inc.	01/30/2020	Granted
0000092978	Minor Modification (Sharing)	DCA	WLPD- CD	189058		32	PLANO, IL	TRINITY BROADCASTING OF TEXAS, INC.	01/30/2020	Granted
0000100460	License To Cover	DTV	WGFL	7727	Main	29	HIGH SPRINGS , FL	NEW AGE MEDIA OF GAINESVILLE LICENSE, LLC	01/30/2020	Granted
0000098262	License To Cover	DTX	KTMD	64984	Auxiliary	22	GALVESTON, TX	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	01/30/2020	Granted